
I.D.:	43312981

Pachet	accesorii	comunicatii,	anunt	ADV1130990

Data
publicarii

26.02.20 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6

Pretul
estimativ:

616,62	RON	-	616,62	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	accesorii	comunicatii,	anunt	ADV1130990	conform	oferta	SMD2140	/	21/02/2020.
Cutie	metalica	cu	contrapanou,	IP65,	500x400x200,	Q5	-	1	buc	Patchcord	FO	SC/UPC-
SC/UPC,	SM	9/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	Simplex,	1	m	-	20	buc	Patchcord	FO	SC/UPC-LC/UPC,
SM	9/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	Simplex,	1	m	-	20	buc	Brida	plastic	2,5	x	135	(100buc)	-
ELEMATIC	-	20	pg	Brida	plastic	4,5	x	200	(100buc)	-	ELEMATIC	-	5	pg	rida	plastic	7,8	x	180
(100buc)	-	ELEMATIC	-	2	pg	Brida	plastic	4,5	x	290	(100buc)	-	ELEMATIC	-	4	pg	Brida	plastic
7,8	x	300	(100buc)	-	ELEMATIC	-	2	pg


